Speci� cation Sheet
Speci� cations subject to change without notice     |     EOP SP002 - 03-10 www.eyeleds.com     |     www.lsgc.com
Outdoor Pro
Eyeleds® Outdoor Pro is an innovative range of plug and play
outdoor surface lighting, driven by energy e�  cient and long
lasting LED technology. The range consists of architectural,
recessed walk-over landscape lighting, and is available in
the round lens style. Eyeleds Outdoor® is used as accent,

Outdoor Pro
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Product Finish / LED Colour Item Code
LED unit (A) Brushed Stainless Steel / Cool White LED 176.019.0U.03509
LED unit (A) Brushed Stainless Steel / Warm White LED 176.019.0U.40809
LED unit (A) Brushed Stainless Steel / Blue LED 176.019.0U.21609
LED unit (A) Brushed Stainless Steel / Amber LED 176.019.0U.04109
LED unit (A) Brushed Stainless Steel / Red LED 176.019.0U.32209
LED unit (A) Brushed Stainless Steel / Green LED 176.019.0U.26209
Accessory # Item Code
Power Supply EU 12V / 12W  (B) AZ.10.00.01U
Power Supply UK 12V / 12W  AZ.86.00.01U
Power Supply CH 12V / 12W  AZ.85.00.01U